) {

_§

m

ajuntament de
palafrugell

Llista d'espera dels horts comunitaris en data 16/02/2026
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data entrada

instancia

19/12/2023
08/01/2024
22/01/2024
25/03/2024
27/03/2024
19/07/2024
03/05/2024
20/06/2024
03/07/2024
22/07/2024
31/07/2024
07/08/2024
17/10/2024
23/10/2024
29/01/2025
17/03/2025
13/05/2025
16/05/2025
19/05/2025
09/07/2025
10/07/2025
18/07/2025
29/07/2025
31/07/2025
10/09/2025
30/09/2025
06/10/2025
10/10/2025
14/10/2025
21/10/2025
12/11/2025
14/11/2025
18/11/2025
19/11/2025
28/11/2025
03/12/2025
09/12/2025
10/12/2025
14/01/2026
14/01/2026
02/02/2026
12/02/2026

numero instancia

2023030624
2024000435
2024001745
2024007333
2024007592
2024009715
2024010827
2024015405
2024016416
2024017689
2024018663
2024019317
2024024654
2024025160
2025001341
2025007057
2025012759
2025013287
2025013478
2025017949
2025018434
2025019162
2025019978
2025020204
2025023245
2025024865
2025025471
2025026018
2025026310
2025026929
2025028942
2025029172
2025029501
2025029622
2025030543
2025031062
2025031439
2025031684
2026000923
2026000939
2026002642
2026003867

inicials
NAB
HC
VB
ACP
NDJ
HAB
FBD
DRS
YAB
AA
AGR
NZ
EGL
AR
FMG
CRG
GBA
MCV
HMG
HCA
AGM
GLM
ABR
MJD
ALP
TCB
SLP
LV
LGO
KA
YG
SS
ESC
CTF
MA
BN
MML
IMM
BMJ
JCC
AL
DGC

dni /nie
41****77E
X6****66E
X8****35G
13****26Z
42****63G
Y1****00Q
42***94K
47****94H
40****45C
Y1****29X
40"**77T
Y2****38G
37**19A
X1****08K
43*****48C
40****75X
46****01C
Y8****47T
43****31N
43****59F
77**97R
52****34P
41***53K
40****60W
39****63A
37****80P
40***70B
Y6****98C
78****15W
X4****40F
CE****675
X3****39R
39****53J
40****47Z
X9****08J
X3****07J
T7***90W
43****64B
37**01F
28****06E
X3****96B
11****29V
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