

Llista d'espera dels horts comunitaris en data 16/02/2026

n.	data entrada	instància	número instància	inicials	dni /nie
1	19/12/2023		2023030624	NAB	41****77E
2	08/01/2024		2024000435	HC	X6****66E
3	22/01/2024		2024001745	VB	X8****35G
4	25/03/2024		2024007333	ACP	13****26Z
5	27/03/2024		2024007592	NDJ	42****63G
6	19/07/2024		2024009715	HAB	Y1****00Q
7	03/05/2024		2024010827	FBD	42****94K
8	20/06/2024		2024015405	DRS	47****94H
9	03/07/2024		2024016416	YAB	40****45C
10	22/07/2024		2024017689	AA	Y1****29X
11	31/07/2024		2024018663	AGR	40****77T
12	07/08/2024		2024019317	NZ	Y2****38G
13	17/10/2024		2024024654	EGL	37****19A
14	23/10/2024		2024025160	AR	X1****08K
15	29/01/2025		2025001341	FMG	43****48C
16	17/03/2025		2025007057	CRG	40****75X
17	13/05/2025		2025012759	GBA	46****01C
18	16/05/2025		2025013287	MCV	Y8****47T
19	19/05/2025		2025013478	HMG	43****31N
20	09/07/2025		2025017949	HCA	43****59F
21	10/07/2025		2025018434	AGM	77****97R
22	18/07/2025		2025019162	GLM	52****34P
23	29/07/2025		2025019978	ABR	41****53K
24	31/07/2025		2025020204	MJD	40****60W
25	10/09/2025		2025023245	ALP	39****63A
26	30/09/2025		2025024865	TCB	37****80P
27	06/10/2025		2025025471	SLP	40****70B
28	10/10/2025		2025026018	LV	Y6****98C
29	14/10/2025		2025026310	LGO	78****15W
30	21/10/2025		2025026929	KA	X4****40F
31	12/11/2025		2025028942	YG	CE****675
32	14/11/2025		2025029172	SS	X3****39R
33	18/11/2025		2025029501	ESC	39****53J
34	19/11/2025		2025029622	CTF	40****47Z
35	28/11/2025		2025030543	MA	X9****08J
36	03/12/2025		2025031062	BN	X3****07J
37	09/12/2025		2025031439	MML	77****90W
38	10/12/2025		2025031684	IMM	43****64B
39	14/01/2026		2026000923	BMJ	37****01F
40	14/01/2026		2026000939	JCC	28****06E
41	02/02/2026		2026002642	AL	X3****96B
42	12/02/2026		2026003867	DGC	11****29V